2018/02/05 | A3l Z AL H| NESNESE 58 801-3252-4940-61  |AUAMT DA DA =EMBMAH[AESLSZHOIH] 110,000 8,781,310
2018/02/05 | X+ NHEHTESE 58 301-3252-4940-61 A 0l Ml === 500 8,780,810
2018/02/05 |AbEl E DA HI TSI ESE 58 301-3252-4940-61  |(AEHASI AH=2[AEE SX20/1M] 100,000 8,680,810
2018/02/05 | X242 ANSHNESE S8 301-3252-4940-61  [A OlHI$=42 500 8,680,310
2018/02/07 | EHt] 42 SR =8 501815-51-019191 I ALE 3| R EHY| 40,000 8,720,310
2018/02/09 | &yl 4= & < EH =8 501815-51-019191 LW AFER SR B 950,000 9,670,310
2018/02/12|N3%+8 2QUEH =8 501815-51-019191 UMS%%2 . 1,000 9,669,310
2018/02/12 | XIg=+==+% NHHNESS 58 301-3252-4940-61  |UMSS 4 © 1,000 9,668,310
2018/02/12 |Stdl =& 4O ER =B 501815-51-019191 HEF CHl [5IHE 2] 75,000 9,743,310
2018/02/12 [t =& QU EF =8 501815-51-019191 A== Oy SoC 8= -75,000 9,668,310
2018/02/13 | & =4l AHHNEBET S8 301-3252-4940-61 |AHBUS2 (S >rzw> SAARR] 2] 200,000 9,468,310
2018/02/14 |84l NEHXESE =8 301-3252-4940-61 SERAFAHMNAAMREHE S 57,420 9,410,890
2018/02/14|20 TEHIESH 58 301-3252-4940-61  [2HAI2 0 1,000,000 8,410,890
2018/02/14|2¢ ANESRNESE =8 301-3252-4940-61  |AIRZE S8H| 200,000 8,210,890
2018/02/14 |4 02 NGHAEEHE 55 301-3252-4940-61  |ZHAF & A2 100,000 8,110,890
2018/02/14|R2==& NESIESST =8 301-3252-4940-61  |A O|H$=+=E : 1,500 8,109,390
2018/02/19 | M2 EEHI NS EEY 58 301-3252-4940-61 mm_m@m:w 40,000 8,069,390
2018/02/20 | &2 S 2 SH 58 501815-51-019191 At ZER =2 500,000 8,569,390
2018/02/20 | AtEl ED AL NEHAESE 5§ 301-3252-4940-61 rrru_oﬁ_z T OH] S [ A 2] 300,000 8,269,390
2018/02/20 | XI2 =2 NG SEE S§ 301-3252-4940-61  |A O|H%==2 500 8,268,890
2018/02/21 | S 4l N iSEa =8 301-3252-4940-61 |SKEZREME XH=E0|A| 16,335 8,252,555
2018/02/22 | HI R EHI NI EER =8 301-3252-4940-61 | SRV LUE DT M E6HH [HEESLAEFHAEH]] 50,000 8,202,555
2018/02/23 |=HH| =& QU EH =8 501815-51-019191 FE 2| 30,000 8,232,555
2018/02/24 |0t WS H| HEHAESE S8 301-3262-4040-61 |([EUHARZHS[(AIR2E _ 50,000 8,182,555
2018/02/24 || R 4| NS EEA 8 301-3262-4940-61 | EUHAIRZH2[2HAL] 50,000 8,132,555
2018/02/24 |AN2+=+=2 NS SSE 58 301-3252-4940-61  |A O|H =28 ’ 1,000 8,131,555
2018/02/286 | & &t &2 H| ANECRNESE =8 301-3252-4940-61 (SRS X 2Ac|TZ2 50,000 8,081,555
2018/02/26 |At8l T AIRIHI NUSHESE 8 301-3252-4940-61 |SIHAEWHE SHA 24 HAWZ 0/ 170,000 7,911,555
2018/02/26 | NE2++& ANAHNESE 58 301-3252-4840-61 |4 O|H==E 500 7,911,055
2018/02/26 | S 41 HI JSECISSE 58 301-3262-4940-61  [& S22 252-4940 32,740 7,878.315

2018/02/26 | = 4lHl NHEHTSSR =8 301-3250-4940-61  [BA RS 252-4941 7,560 7,870,755
2018/02/26 | &I Ao ESE =8 301-3252-4940-61 |HEA2 5,000 7,865,755

2018/02/27 | A2 ZH| AAHNEES =8 301-3252-4940-61  |HI|IZE A4 X285 A 04[O/ B H 0] _ 53,500 7,812,255




